Schiitzen Roschenz
3. Challschiessen 2018

Gruppenwettkampf

Schutzen
Auszeichnungen
Honig
Kranzkarte
Freigewehr
Karabiner
Standardgewehr
Sturmgewehr 57/02
Sturmgewehr 57/03

Sturmgewehr 90

Gruppe Sport
Gruppen
Schiitzen

Gruppe Crdonanz
Gruppen
Schuizen

Jungschiiizen
Gruppen
Schuizen

VereinsWK 3.8 copyright by Ruf Soft, Baslerstrasse 4, 4710 Baisthal www.rufsoft.ch

465
345

41
304

21

33

g8

108
199

20
100

2018
Statistik

Stich

erfasste Resultate

07.06.2018 23.06.2018



