## Schützen Röschenz 3. Challschiessen 2018

## 2018 Statistik Stich

erfasste Resultate 07.06.2018 23.06.2018

## Gruppenwettkampf

	Schützen	465	
	Auszeichnungen	345	
	Honig Kranzkarte	41 304	
	Freigewehr	21	
	Karabiner	33	
	Standardgewehr	98	
	Sturmgewehr 57/02	6	
	Sturmgewehr 57/03	108	e K
	Sturmgewehr 90	199	
	Gruppe Sport		
	Gruppen		20
	Schützen		100
Gruppe Ordonanz			
	Gruppen		42
	Schützen		210
Jungschützen			
	Gruppen	(0) (0)	4
	Schützen		20